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Index to Schools, Health Facilities and Towns on Page 81

SCHOOL

Amazabeko H
Carisbrooke P
Congco H
Emazabekweni P
Glenbain P
Highflats Int
Intakama P
Ixopo P

Ixopo Village Int
Kintail P

Little Flower S
Lusiba P
Magidigidi P
Mariathal C
Masameni S
Mehlomane P
Mpofini P
Mshobashobi P
Nokweja S
Ntabakunuka P
Qoyintaba P
Sidunge P
Sinevuso S
Songobasimunye Js

HEALTH FACILITY

Christ the King Clinic
Gcinokuhle Clinic
Nokweja Clinic

TOWN

Highflats
Kwa-Nokweja
Velabethuke

EMIS

102934
114441
227735
131720
149258
155030
165945
170200
170274
176194
187183
188922
192326
199615
308210
207089
217042
218485
234247
130132
253968
264143
323010
273800

TYPE

Clinic B

Clinic
Clinic

PG

PG

81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81
81

GRID

AS 19
AS 17
AS 18

Schools

SCHOOL

Bhensela P
Cekazi P
Dingizwe S
Emazizini Jp
Glenmaize P
Imavangana S
Ixopo H

Ixopo State Aided P
Khuluma P
Kwambingeleli P
Lufafa P

Lynford
Makhonza P
Maryhelp P
Matshanhlola P
Mkhobeni H
Msayina P
Nokweja P
Nonkwenkwane S
Phatheni P
Sapekoe P
Sifiso

Skeyi P
Valentine P

Health Facilities

Towns and Settlements

GRID  DISTRICT CIRCUIT
AS18  Sisonke Ixopo
AR 17  Sisonke Ixopo
AO20  Umgungundlovu Vulindlela
AS18  Sisonke Ixopo
AP 17  Sisonke Ixopo
AS19  Sisonke Ixopo
AP 18  Sisonke Ixopo
AR 18  Sisonke Ixopo
AQ18  Sisonke Ixopo
AP20  Umgungundlovu Vulindlela
AR 18  Sisonke Ixopo
AQ18  Sisonke Ixopo
AP 19  Sisonke Ixopo
AQ18  Sisonke Ixopo
AO 17  Sisonke Ixopo
AR19  Sisonke Ixopo
AP 18  Sisonke Ixopo
AS17  Sisonke Ixopo
AS17  Sisonke Ixopo
AS18  Sisonke Ixopo
AO17  Sisonke Ixopo
AO20  Umgungundiovu Vulindlela
AQ18  Sisonke Ixopo
AR 18  Sisonke Ixopo
AUTHORITY PG GRID  DISTRICT
Provincial 81 AR18  Sisonke
Provincial 81 AS18  Sisonke
Provincial 81 AS17  Sisonke
DISTRICT LOCAL MUNIICIPALITY
Sisonke Ubuhlebezwe
Sisonke Ubuhlebezwe
Sisonke Ubuhlebezwe

HEALTH FACILITY

| Christ the King Hospital
| Ixopo Clinic

TOWN

| Ixopo
| Lufafa

EMIS PG GRID DISTRICT
109409 81 AP18  Sisonke
115218 81 AQ17  Sisonke
322899 81 AP19  Sisonke
131757 81 AQ19  Sisonke
149628 81 AQ17  Sisonke
308247 81 AQ17  Sisonke
170163 81 AR17  Sisonke
170237 81 AQ18  Sisonke
175306 81 AS18  Sisonke
180856 81 AS17  Sisonke
188293 81 AP18  Sisonke
316353 81 AQ17  Sisonke
194620 81 AS17  Sisonke
200022 81 AS17  Sisonke
202242 81 AO17  Sisonke
211936 81 AO20 Umgungundlovu
218115 81 AO18  Sisonke
234210 81 AS17  Sisonke
235727 81 AP18  Sisonke
247937 81 AO20 Umgungundlovu
258556 81 AO19  Umgungundiovu
264254 81 AR18  Sisonke
271913 81 AS19  Sisonke
290820 81 AO18  Sisonke
TYPE AUTHORITY PG  GRID
District Hospital Provincial 81 AR18
Clinic Provincial 81 AQ18
PG GRID DISTRICT
81 AQ18  Sisonke
81 AP18  Sisonke
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CIRCUIT

Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Vulindlela
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo
Vulindlela
Vulindlela
Ixopo
Ixopo
Ixopo

DISTRICT

Sisonke
Sisonke

LOCAL MUNICIPALITY

Ubuhlebezwe
Ubuhlebezwe



